
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, February 12 2025 7:20:50pm
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Event 59: Para C3 Men Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 185 Kyle WILLIS (AUS) 3:41.324
Half Lap 14.379 14.379 (1)

Lap 1 23.583 23.583 (1)
Lap 2 16.927 40.510 (1)
Lap 3 16.954 57.465 (1)
Lap 4 17.165 1:14.630 (1)
Lap 5 17.519 1:32.149 (1)
Lap 6 17.764 1:49.914 (1)
Lap 7 18.009 2:07.923 (1)
Lap 8 18.299 2:26.223 (1)
Lap 9 18.591 2:44.814 (1)

Lap 10 18.746 3:03.561 (1)
Lap 11 18.955 3:22.516 (1)
Lap 12 18.807 3:41.324 (1)

2. 184 Thomas SZABO (NZL) 4:10.541 +29.217
Half Lap 14.961 (2)

Lap 1 24.881 24.881 (2)
Lap 2 19.433 44.314 (2)
Lap 3 20.035 1:04.350 (2)
Lap 4 20.358 1:24.708 (2)
Lap 5 19.764 1:44.472 (2)
Lap 6 20.372 2:04.845 (2)
Lap 7 20.595 2:25.440 (2)
Lap 8 20.762 2:46.203 (2)
Lap 9 20.787 3:06.991 (2)

Lap 10 20.970 3:27.961 (2)
Lap 11 21.412 3:49.373 (2)
Lap 12 21.167 4:10.541 (1)
Lap 13 0.000 4:10.541 (2)


